
   

 

RFx No. 7000006449 

e-tender No : EE/EHV/ O&M Dn/NSK/T-10/2017-18                  Page 1 of 1 

 

   

 
 
 

SRM E-Tender Extension Notice 
 

The Last date of sale period of SRM E-Tender No EE/EHV/O&M/NSK/T-07/2020-21 (Rfx 7000017948) Work of 

Shifting and Erection of Conventional tower with extended height so as to shift 132kV Malegaon-3 bay in place of 
132kV Malegaon-1 bay at 132kV Malegaon substation under EHV (O&M) Division,Nashik, has been extended till 
Dt:17.12.2020 13:00Hrs. Date of opening (Tech. bid): 18.12.2020 at 13:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: 
Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403021/22/29.The terms & conditions of tender remains unchanged.   For 
further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
                                                                                  Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Dn, MSETCL, Nashik.  

 

                      
Executive Engineer,  

EHV O&M Dn, MSETCL, Nashik 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

